
2D Poles Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 20.575 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $88.00 5
2 20.623 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $59.00 4
3 21.849 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 3

2D
1 23.193 Maye, Aspyn River $59.00 5
2 24.542 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $39.00 4
3 24.741 Beech, Lindsey LuLu $0.00 3
4 27.201 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 2
5 28.296 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 1

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
0 22.746 McKee, Kaden Journey $0.00 0
0 22.778 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
0 31.995 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
0 63.09 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

Junior Poles Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.548 Cook, Shaina July $45.00 5
2 23.193 Maye, Aspyn River $30.00 4
3 23.597 Golz, Hailey Grit $0.00 3
4 24.282 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 2

No Time
Disqualified

0 0 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.56 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $121.00 5
2 12.612 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $101.00 4
3 12.701 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $81.00 3
4 12.793 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $61.00 2
5 12.865 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $40.00 0
6 12.893 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 1
7 12.91 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0
8 12.96 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0
9 13.042 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

2D
1 13.095 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $104.00 5
2 13.159 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $87.00 4
3 13.207 Beech, Lindsey Royalty Reins $69.00 3
4 13.212 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $52.00 0
5 13.252 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $35.00 2
6 13.256 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0
7 13.27 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 1
8 13.283 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
9 13.328 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

10 13.367 Kiedrowski, Paige Firewater Sue $0.00 0
11 13.396 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0
12 13.428 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0
13 13.434 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0
14 13.548 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
15 13.559 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

3D
1 13.58 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $69.00 5
2 13.591 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $58.00 4
3 13.642 Anton, Aubrey Swag Wagon $46.00 3
4 13.698 Anton, Aubrey Glitter Fire Fox $35.00 0
5 13.762 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $23.00 0
6 13.822 Cook, Shaina July $0.00 2
7 13.844 Anton, Aubrey LR Cool Traffic Rally $0.00 0
8 13.879 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 1
9 13.914 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $0.00 0

10 13.992 Johnson, Jocey Rolo $0.00 0
11 14.034 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00 0

4D
1 14.065 Wortner, Patti Jet $52.00 5
2 14.101 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $43.00 4
3 14.153 Doll, Kaylee Toy $35.00 3
4 14.167 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $26.00 2
5 14.191 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $17.00 1



6 14.245 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0
7 14.303 Beech, Lindsey GF Remember Missjack $0.00 0
8 14.623 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0
9 14.65 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

10 14.917 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
11 15.098 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
12 15.9 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
13 19.155 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 1.941 Beech, Lindsey Iris Storm Cat $0.00 0
0 12.963 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0
0 13.03 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0
0 13.151 McKee, Kaden Journey $0.00 0
0 13.209 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0
0 13.371 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
0 13.522 Golz, Hailey Grit $0.00 0
0 13.605 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0
0 13.608 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0
0 13.723 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 13.85 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0
0 14.151 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0
0 14.256 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
0 14.574 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 14.936 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 0
0 28.358 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.56 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $64.00 5
2 12.865 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $38.00 0
3 12.893 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $26.00 0

2D
1 13.256 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $38.00 5
2 13.27 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $23.00 4
3 13.283 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $15.00 3
4 13.428 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 2
5 13.559 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 1

3D
1 13.58 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $26.00 5
2 14.065 Wortner, Patti Jet $15.00 4
3 14.101 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $10.00 3
4 14.623 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 2
5 14.65 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 1
6 14.95 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
7 15.098 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
8 15.933 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.963 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0
0 13.209 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0
0 14.151 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.701 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $57.00 5
2 12.793 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $43.00 4
3 12.96 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $28.00 3
4 13.042 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $14.00 2
5 13.095 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0
6 13.159 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00 0

2D
1 13.212 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $34.00 0
2 13.252 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $26.00 5
3 13.434 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $17.00 4
4 13.548 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $9.00 3
5 13.591 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 2

3D
1 13.762 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $23.00 5
2 14.111 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $17.00 4
3 14.191 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $11.00 3
4 14.897 Champeau, John NoNo $6.00 2
5 15.078 Renz, Casey Ruby $0.00 1

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.03 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0
0 13.608 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0
0 13.723 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 14.574 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 28.358 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.612 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $53.00 5
2 12.964 Maye, Aspyn River $35.00 4

2D
1 13.328 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $32.00 5
2 13.392 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $21.00 4
3 13.396 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 3

3D
1 13.822 Cook, Shaina July $21.00 5
2 13.879 Burandt, Shayla Shine $14.00 4
3 14.153 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00 3

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Cook, Shaina Mom's The Word $0.00 0
0 1.89 Beech, Lindsey Iris Storm Cat $0.00 0
0 13.583 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0
0 13.605 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0
0 14.936 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.56 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $86.00 5
2 12.612 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $64.00 4
3 12.701 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $43.00 0
4 12.793 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $21.00 3
5 12.865 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0
6 12.893 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 2
7 12.96 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 1
8 13.042 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

2D
1 13.095 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $74.00 5
2 13.212 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $55.00 4
3 13.252 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $37.00 3
4 13.27 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $18.00 2
5 13.283 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 1
6 13.428 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0
7 13.548 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

3D
1 13.58 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $49.00 5
2 13.591 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $37.00 4
3 13.762 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $25.00 0
4 13.89 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $12.00 3

4D
1 14.065 Wortner, Patti Jet $37.00 5
2 14.111 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $28.00 4
3 14.191 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $18.00 3
4 14.623 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $9.00 2
5 14.65 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 1
6 14.897 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.963 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0
0 13.03 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0
0 13.371 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
0 14.574 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 28.358 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0


